65
Solid Carbide NC Spot Drill
��D180/181
105
D180 NC Spot Drill
Hole Making NC Spot DrillD180
1/5
Tool

0 External coolant
2/5
Hole Making NC Spot DrillD180
D180 Solid Carbide NC Spot Drill-90°
D181 Solid Carbide NC Spot Drill-120°
DC
mm
LCF
mm
OAL
mm
DCON（h6）
mm Stock
D180-01-06000A0 6 15 66 6
D180-01-08000A0 8 17 79 8
D180-01-10000A0 10 20 89 10
D180-01-12000A0 12 25 102 12
D180-01-14000A0 14 30 107 14
D180-01-16000A0 16 35 115 16
D180-01-20000A0 20 40 131 20
●
●
●
●
●
●
○
Special product can be ordered ● Standard stock  ○ Made-to-Orde
Special product can be ordered ● Standard stock  ○ Made-to-Orde
Product code
Product code
DC
mm
LCF
mm
OAL
mm
DCON（h6）
mm Stock
D181-01-06000A0 6 15 66 6
D181-01-08000A0 8 17 79 8
D181-01-10000A0 10 20 89 10
D181-01-12000A0 12 25 102 12
D181-01-14000A0 14 30 107 14
D181-01-16000A0 16 35 115 16
D180-01-20000A0 20 40 131 20
●
●
●